附件1
山东农业工程学院公务用车授权登记表
单位名称（盖章）：                   负责人签字：

	序号
	驾驶员信息
	车辆信息

	
	姓名
	联系电话
	车牌号码
	品牌型号
	车身颜色
	用途

	1
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	
	
	
	

	9
	
	
	
	
	
	

	10
	
	
	
	
	
	

	11
	
	
	
	
	
	

	12
	
	
	
	
	
	

	13
	
	
	
	
	
	

	14
	
	
	
	
	
	

	备注
	公务用车包含各类勤务用车和班车。
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